CITY OF OAKLAND

STREET NBR = 1255
STREET NAME : Begins With 7th
STREET TYPE : Begins With

APN = -

DATE OPENED >=

DATE_OPENED <=

12/31/2017

RECORD TYPE SUBTYPE <> Soft Story Retrofit Validation
RECORD TYPE TYPE <> Lien

1255, 7TH, ST

Page 1

Address History (Beginning = 1987)

Record ID | Date Opened ¥| Status | Status Date

004
005101802

004
005101802

004
005101802

004
005101802

004
005101802

004
005101800

004

1501567

E1500571

1500378
1206929
1201303
1001061

0802544

5/11/2015
2/18/2015
2/3/2015
12/20/2012
3/28/2012
2/26/2010

4/10/2008

Abated
Expired
Abated
Closed
Abated
Closed

Abated

7/3/2015
12:00:00 AM

12/12/2015
1:09:44 AM

4/20/2015
12:00:00 AM

3/26/2013
12:00:00 AM

7/5/2012
12:00:00 AM
3/1/2010
12:00:00 AM
6/9/2010

Graffiti

Replace vandalized 200 amp service. PG&E #109692632.

Graffiti along property walls.

GRAFFITI INSIDE PROPERTY

VACANT BUILDING - GRAFFITI, OVERGROWTH, TRASH & DEBRIS.

OVERGROWN VEGETATION AT PROPERTY03/01/10 REFERRING CASE TO COMPLIANT # 0802544 CLOSING THIS

COMPLIANT
OVERGROWN VEGETATION, TRASH, DEBRIS,AND VEHICLE TIRES.

For real-time, direct access to information via the Internet, 24 hours a day - https://aca.accela.com/oakland



1255, 7TH, ST

Page 2

Record ID | Date Opened ¥| Status | Status Date

005101802

004
005101800
004
005101800
004
005101800
004
005101800
004
005101800
004
005101800
004
005101802

E0603943
0502225
0303495
0208907
X0200589
0105872

0010023

11/27/2006
5/24/2005
5/28/2003
10/28/2002
6/10/2002
7/10/2001

10/25/2000

Expired
Abated
Abated

No Violation
Found

Application
Approved

Violation
Verified

Abated

12:00:00 AM
10/1/2007
12:00:00 AM
7/20/2006
12:00:00 AM
5/29/2003
12:00:00 AM

9/19/2003
12:00:00 AM

7/10/2001
12:00:00 AM
1/8/2001
12:00:00 AM

Reset meter for existing commercial space

OVERGROWN VEGETATION

WEEDS ALONG FRONT AND SIDE OF YARD

isgp?st TRASH DEBRIS OVERGROWTH AND MISCELLAEOUS FURNITURE AND APPLIANCES FROM THE YARD
reIocaté fire hydrant #5317 4' West of curb return & signal pole

TRASH, DEBRIS & OVERGROWN VEGETATION IN PLANTER AREAS SURROUNDING THEAUTO PARTS STORE.

REMOVE ALL VIOLATIONS BY DUE DATE.
TRASH AND DEBRIS IN PLANTER AREAS AND INOPERABLE VAN AND TRUCK OF AUTOPARTS STORE.

For real-time, direct access to information via the Internet, 24 hours a day - https://aca.accela.com/oakland



