

Address History (Beginning ≈ 1987)

STREET NBR = 1255

STREET_NAME : Begins With 7th STREET TYPE : Begins With

APN = ----

DATE OPENED >=

DATE OPENED <= 12/31/2017

RECORD TYPE SUBTYPE

Soft Story Retrofit Validation

RECORD_TYPE_TYPE <> Lien

1255, 7TH, ST

1233, 7111, 31									
APN	Unit #	Record ID	Date Opened V	Status	Status Date	Description			
004 005101802		<u>1501567</u>	5/11/2015	Abated	7/3/2015 12:00:00 AM	Graffiti			
004 005101802		E1500571	2/18/2015	Expired	12/12/2015 1:09:44 AM	Replace vandalized 200 amp service. PG&E #109692632.			
004 005101802		<u>1500378</u>	2/3/2015	Abated	4/20/2015 12:00:00 AM	Graffiti along property walls.			
004 005101802		1206929	12/20/2012	Closed	3/26/2013 12:00:00 AM	GRAFFITI INSIDE PROPERTY			
004 005101802		1201303	3/28/2012	Abated	7/5/2012 12:00:00 AM	VACANT BUILDING - GRAFFITI, OVERGROWTH, TRASH & DEBRIS.			
004 005101800		1001061	2/26/2010	Closed	3/1/2010 12:00:00 AM	OVERGROWN VEGETATION AT PROPERTY03/01/10 REFERRING CASE TO COMPLIANT # 0802544 CLOSING THIS COMPLIANT			
004		<u>0802544</u>	4/10/2008	Abated	6/9/2010	OVERGROWN VEGETATION,TRASH, DEBRIS,AND VEHICLE TIRES.			

For real-time, direct access to information via the Internet, 24 hours a day - https://aca.accela.com/oakland

1255, 7TH, ST

APN	Unit #	Record ID	Date Opened V	Status	Status Date	Description
005101802					12:00:00 AM	
004 005101800		E0603943	11/27/2006	Expired	10/1/2007 12:00:00 AM	Reset meter for existing commercial space
004 005101800		0502225	5/24/2005	Abated	7/20/2006 12:00:00 AM	OVERGROWN VEGETATION
004 005101800		0303495	5/28/2003	Abated	5/29/2003 12:00:00 AM	WEEDS ALONG FRONT AND SIDE OF YARD
004 005101800		0208907	10/28/2002	No Violation Found	9/19/2003 12:00:00 AM	REMOVE TRASH DEBRIS OVERGROWTH AND MISCELLAEOUS FURNITURE AND APPLIANCES FROM THE YARD AREAS.
004 005101800		X0200589	6/10/2002	Application Approved		relocate fire hydrant #5317 4' West of curb return & signal pole
004 005101800		0105872	7/10/2001	Violation Verified	7/10/2001 12:00:00 AM	TRASH, DEBRIS & OVERGROWN VEGETATION IN PLANTER AREAS SURROUNDING THEAUTO PARTS STORE. REMOVE ALL VIOLATIONS BY DUE DATE.
004 005101802		0010023	10/25/2000	Abated	1/8/2001 12:00:00 AM	TRASH AND DEBRIS IN PLANTER AREAS AND INOPERABLE VAN AND TRUCK OF AUTOPARTS STORE.